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20244E6 H, A4 EAN%16.59)k (FLHTHEL1.01753k) , #HEEIRAS.451Z
TGs T AR B34 18.300/kg.
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202346 H 14.70 84.32 2.12 12.21 14.32
20234F7H 16.02 100.34 2.42 14.62 14.75
202348 H 17.67 118.01 3.02 17.64 17.20
2023491 17.27 135.28 2.79 20.43 16.04
2023410 16.26 151.54 2.71 23.14 15.04
20234F11 /] 15.18 166.72 251 25.65 14.65
2023412 17.78 184.50 2.44 28.09 13.74
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20244E1 17.19 17.19 2.48 2.48 13.50

202442 13.65 30.84 1.99 4.47 13.24

20244E3 /] 15.21 46.04 2.28 6.75 14.54

2024441 19.20 65.25 2.99 9.73 15.24

20244FE5 1 22.76 88.00 3.72 13.45 15.74

20244F6 H 16.59 104.59 3.45 16.90 18.30
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